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  Mongol Themed Gaming Coins - Tiny 15mm (18-Pack)

SKU: ACS5052








  The Broken Token





  Price
  
    
      Regular price
      
€7,95
€7,95
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        Sale price
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€7,95

    
Save €-7,95
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  Includes 18 tiny (15mm) sized coins from the Mongol theme set. Coins are approximately 3mm thick.
 Compatible with games like:
  	At the Gates of Loyang
 	Imperial Settlers
 	In the Year of the Dragon
 	Macao
 	Maharaja
 	Nations
 	Rise of Empires
 	Sid Meier's Civilization
 	Tokaido
 	Yedo
 	Yunnan
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 Based on 2 reviews
 
 Write a review     
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 (2)
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 (0)
 
    
   
 
 0%
 (0)
 
    
   
 
 0%
 (0)
 
    
   
 
 0%
 (0)
 
  
 
     
 
      B 
         
     Benjamin Porter      
    
 Good quality, nice little coins They came in good condition with very uniform color and quality.

   
    
 
  
 
 
   
 
    C 
         
     CRAIG M.      
    
 mongol copper coins The mongol copper coins sized like pennies and I like that they don't have a denomination indicated on them so that i can assign my own value to them based on the game being played.
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